1 - 8 Panel PCs
PPC-123T/120T
Introduction
The PPC-123T and PPC-120T are CeleronTM and Pentium®  MMX
based Panel PCs with 12.1" TFT color LCD (resolution up to 800 x
600). They are ideal monitoring devices and interfaces for information
applications because of their outstanding multi-function features.
Data Transmission

• Safety: UL, CSA, CE compliant
• EMI/EMC: CE, FCC Class B, VCCI approval
Ordering Information
❑ PPC-123T
CeleronTM Panel PC with 12.1" TFT LCD display
(resolution: 800 x 600)
❑ PPC-123T-RT
PPC-123T with resistive touchscreen
❑ PPC-123T-CT
PPC-123T with capacitive touchscreen
❑ PPC-120T
Pentium® Panel PC with 12.1" TFT LCD display
(resolution: 800 x 600)
❑ PPC-120T-RT
PPC-120T with resistive touchscreen
❑ PPC-120T-CT
PPC-120T with capacitive touchscreen
Optional Peripherals
❑ PPC-120 STAND
Stand kit for PPC-153/150 and PPC-123/120 series
❑ PPC-120 SWINARM
Swing arm kit for PPC-123/120 series
❑ PPC-120 WALL-MT
Wall mount kit for PPC-153/150 and PPC-123/120 series